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CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS  <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 100 SINGLES CHART

TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY

1 ASITWAS Harry Styles <P>5 COL/SME US-SM1-22-00612

2 HEAT WAVES Glass Animals <P>12 PDR/UMA 0712076

3 STAY The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber <P>12 COL/SME G0100046273026

4 COLD HEART (PNAU REMIX) Elton John & Dua Lipa <P>7 WAR/UMA 3875877

5 BAD HABITS Ed Sheeran <P>8 ATL/WAR 0190296605345

6 SHIVERS Ed Sheeran <P>3 ATL/WAR GB-AHS-21-00671

7 WHERE ARE YOU NOW Lost Frequencies & Calum Scott <P>4 SME G0100046351274

8 FIRST CLASS Jack Harlow <P>2 ATL/WAR US-AT2-22-03024

9 | AIN'T WORRIED OneRepublic <P>2 INR/UMA 4599086
10 ABOUT DAMN TIME Lizzo <P> ATL/WAR US-AT2-22-02139
11 RUNNING UP THAT HILL (A DEAL WITH GOD) Kate Bush WAR GB-CNR-85-00001
12 ABCDEFU Gayle <P>3 ATL/WAR US-AT2-21-03652
13 GHOST Justin Bieber <P>3 DEF/UMA US-UM7-21-02635
14 LEVITATING Dua Lipa <P>8 WAR GB-AHT-19-01299
15 SAVE YOUR TEARS The Weeknd <P>7 UMA US-UG1-20-00658
16 INDUSTRY BABY Lil Nas X & Jack Harlow <P>7 SME US-SM1-21-04539
17 EASY ON ME Adele <P>5 COL/SME G010004689105E
18 MR BRIGHTSIDE The Killers <P>15 UMA 2103362
19 UNHOLY Sam Smith & Kim Petras <P> CAP/UMA 4585672
20 BIG ENERGY Latto x Mariah Carey x DJ Khaled <P>2 SME G010004648736M
21 GOOD4U Olivia Rodrigo <P>7 INR/UMA 3827222
22 ENEMY Imagine Dragons, JID & League of Legends <P>2 INR/UMA US-UM7-21-19916
23 THATS WHAT | WANT Lil Nas X <P>3 COL/SME US-SM1-21-05732
24 BAD HABIT Steve Lacy <P>2 RCA/SME G0100047864858
25 I'M GOOD (BLUE) David Guetta & Bebe Rexha WAR UK-WLG-22-00055
26 GLIMPSE OF US Joji <P>2 WAR US-WB1-22-01789
27 |LIKE YOU (A HAPPIER SONG) Post Malone Feat. Doja Cat <P> UNI/UMA US-UM7-22-08035
28 DOWN UNDER Luude Feat. Colin Hay <P>2 SIO/ADA 9342977241156
29 BLINDING LIGHTS The Weeknd <P>13 REP/UMA 00602508575167
30 SUNROOF Nicky Youre & Dazy <P>2 COL/SME G010004794865L
31 THOUSAND MILES The Kid Laroi <P>2 COL/SME G0100047827088
32 HAPPIER THAN EVER Billie Eilish <P>3 INR/UMA US-UM7-21-05936
33 VEGAS Doja Cat <P>2 RCA/SME G010004786697L
34 KISS ME MORE Doja Cat Feat. SZA <P>7 RCA/SME US-RC1-21-00543
35 DREAMS Fleetwood Mac WAR US-WB1-01-01072
36 DOITTOIT Acraze Feat. Cherish <P>2 VMA/UMA QZ-FPL-21-00100
37 LATE NIGHT TALKING Harry Styles <P> COL/SME US-SM1-22-00610
38 WEDON'T TALK ABOUT BRUNO Carolina Gaitan, Mauro Castillo, Adassa, Rhenz... <P> UMA US-WD1-21-12915
39 SHE'S ALL I WANNA BE Tate McRae <P> RCA/SME G0100047279621
40 LOST Frank Ocean <P>6 DEF/UMA US-UM7-12-07186
41 NO ROLE MODELZ J. Cole <P>6 INR/UMA US-QX9-14-02598
42 WOMAN Doja Cat <P>4 SME US-RC1-21-01532
43 ANTI-HERO Taylor Swift <P> UNI/UMA US-UG1-22-05736
44 WATERMELON SUGAR Harry Styles <P>9 COL/SME G0100041839043
45 SUPER FREAKY GIRL Nicki Minaj <P> UNI/UMA 4838274
46 BAMBAM Camila Cabello Feat. Ed Sheeran <P> WAR/SME G0100047311506
47 FOLLOWING THE SUN SUPER-Hi & Neeka IND TOS079
48 SOMEONE YOU LOVED Lewis Capaldi <P>14 UNI/UMA 7730892
49 PERFECT Ed Sheeran <P>16 ATL/WAR GB-AHS-17-00007
50 B.O.T.A.(BADDEST OF THEM ALL) Eliza Rose & Interplanetary Criminal <P> WAR QZ-AKB-21-66405

© 1988-2023 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA. ‘ARIA’, ‘ARIA CHARTS’,
the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.



ARIN

CHARTS

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS  <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 100 SINGLES CHART (51 - 100)

TY TITLE

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
23
94
95
%
97
98
99

100

SUNFLOWER

UNDER THE INFLUENCE
THE MOTTO

ANOTHER LOVE

WAIT FOR U

WITHOUT ME

MISSING PIECE

IRIS

DRIVERS LICENSE
DANCE MONKEY
MIDDLE OF THE NIGHT
WITHOUT YOU
FINGERS CROSSED
JIMMY COOKS

DOJA

SOMETHING IN THE ORANGE
LOVE TONIGHT
SHALLOW

STARLIGHT

DON'T START NOW
CAN'THOLD US

ONE RIGHT NOW
BETTER DAYS

SHAPE OF YOU

THE REAL SLIM SHADY
BREAK MY SOUL

BE ALRIGHT

CUFFIT

CIRCLES

SAY YOU WON'T LET GO
BELIEVER

WAIT A MINUTE
PARTY IN THE U.S.A.
SNAP

MY UNIVERSE
STARBOY

SEX ON FIRE

LIGHT SWITCH
COUNTING STARS
REMEMBER

GO YOUR OWN WAY
ON MY KNEES

WHEN IT RAINS IT POURS

MONTERO (CALL ME BY YOUR NAME)

THE KIND OF LOVE WE MAKE
SAY NOTHING
HEAD & HEART

ALL TOO WELL (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

2 BELOVED (AM | READY)
WAKE ME UP
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Post Malone & Swae Lee
Chris Brown

Tiésto & Ava Max

Tom Odell

Future Feat. Drake & Tems
Eminem

Vance Joy

Goo Goo Dolls

Olivia Rodrigo

Tonesand |

Elley Duhé

The Kid Laroi with Miley Cyrus
Lauren Spencer-Smith
Drake Feat. 21 Savage
Central Cee

Zach Bryan

Shouse

Lady Gaga & Bradley Cooper
Dave

Dua Lipa

Macklemore & Ryan Lewis Feat. Ray Dalton
Post Malone & The Weeknd
NEIKED & Mae Muller Feat. Polo G
Ed Sheeran

Eminem

Beyonce

Dean Lewis

Beyonce

Post Malone

James Arthur

Imagine Dragons

Willow

Miley Cyrus

Rosa Linn

Coldplay & BTS

The Weeknd Feat. Daft Punk
Kings Of Leon

Charlie Puth

OneRepublic

Becky Hill & David Guetta
Fleetwood Mac

Riifiis Du Sol

Luke Combs

Lil Nas X

Luke Combs

Flume Feat. May-A

Joel Corry & MNEK

Taylor Swift

Lizzo

Avicii

CERTIFIED
<P>15
<P>2

<G>

<P>
<P>12
<P>2
<P>2
<P>6
<P>17
<P>
<P>7
<G>
<P>
<P>
<P>
<P>2
<P>13
<G>
<P>8
<P>7
<P>
<P>
<P>17
<P>8
<P>
<P>11
<P>
<P>10
<P>16
<P>10
<P>3
<P>11

<P>
<P>12
<P>12
<P>
<P>14

<P>

<P>5
<P>5

<P>

<P>6

<P>

<P>15

COMPANY
UNI/UMA
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LIB

WAR
GEF/UMA
BAD/SME
RCA/SME
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INR/UMA
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ISL/UMA
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US-UM7-18-14888
G010004164725K
CY-A11-20-01072
G010004587938S
US-SM1-22-03789
US-IR1-02-11038
9341004085282
US-WB1-07-04707
3564010
G0100041063080
G010004212787V
US-SM1-20-06586
TC-AFY-21-18876
US-UG1-22-04897
Z77-OPM-22-37319
US-WB1-22-01213
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